The Aperto® Networks PacketWave®
system gives service providers a
fully integrated, service-intelligent,
entry-level platform for building low-
density broadband wireless networks
for personalized service delivery.
PacketWave system architecture
features an innovative multiservice

Certifications: FCC Part 15 Class B, CE, EN 301 753, EN
01 489-4, EN 60950, EN 55022
Ordering Information
PW760-FFDD-M-V-0C
FF Frequency
25 – 2.5 GHz
33 – 3.3 GHz
35 – 3.5 GHz
53 – 5.3 GHz
58 – 5.8 GHz
DD Antenna
90 – 90˚ antenna
60 – 60˚ antenna
OM –omni antenna
00 – no antenna
M Subscriber Unit Capacity
Mode Possible Subscriber Units
A 8
B 16
C 32
D 64
E 128
F Product Maximum
V Power Option
A – A/C
D – D/C
C Power Cord
1 – US
2 – Europe
3 – Italy
4 – UK
5 – Australia
Shipping Part Numbers
Base Station Unit - PW760-V-C
Base Station Radio - PWRFF00
Base Station Antenna - PWAFF00-DD
Capacity License Key - CLK760-M
1637 South Main Street • Milpitas, CA 95035
Phone 408.719.9977 • Fax 408.719.9970 • www.apertonet.com
Aperto, OptimaLink, PacketWave, RapidBurst and ServiceQ are registered trademarks, and WaveCenter